
IDEA Lakeland
Stop Bus Stop Location AM Departure Time PM Departure Time

1 Great Kidz Academy ( 1700 George Jenkins Blvd Lkl 33815) 6:15 AM 3:52 PM
2 Plateau Village Apts (1965 Plateau Dr) 6:17 AM 3:55 PM
3 Walgreens (101 Ariana St, Lakeland, FL 33803) Back side 6:25 AM 4:25 PM
4 YMCA Cleveland Heights (3620 Cleveland Heights Dr) 6:32 AM 4:18 PM
5 Planet Fitness (4315 Florida Ave) 6:37 AM 4:11 PM
6 Behind Geico (3546 Aviaton Dr) 6:42 AM 4:08 PM
7 Chapmans Mobile Home Park ( 5600 New Tampa Hgwy,Lkl 33815) 6:52 AM 3:58 PM
8 Chestnut & Dille St 6:57 AM 3:52 PM

1 Amy & Pearce ( Right side pick up by Padgett Elem exit gate) 6:17 AM 4:13 PM
2 Children's Village Enrichment Center (7215 US-98 N Lkl 33809) 6:27 AM 4:17 PM
3 Walmart ( 5800 US-98 N Lkl 33809) 6:35 AM 4:21 PM
4 Sam's Club (4600 US 98 N Llk 33809)  First parking lot main entrance 6:38 AM 4:25 PM
5 YMCA (2125 Sleepy Hill) 6:44 AM 4:02 PM
6 Family Dollars ( 4285 Kathleen Rd Lkl 33810) Back side 6:48 AM 3:57 PM
7 Salvation Army Halo Daycare (3550 Christmas lane Lkl 33810) 6:52 AM 3:51 PM

1 Camelia's Learning Center ( 1401 Long St. Lkl 33805) 6:35 AM 4:26 PM
2 Harvey Supermarket (2630 US HWY 92 E Lkl 33801)Parking Lot 6:40 AM 4:20 PM
3 Waynesville Ave & French Ave ( Grass area) 6:47 AM 4:10 PM
4 New Beginning Church Of The Nazarene ( 2119 N Crystal lake dr) 6:52 AM 4:05 PM
5 Bonney Apartments ( 1104 Bartow Rd Lakeland Fl 33801) 6:59 AM 3:59 PM

1 Parker St Ministries (719 Massachusetts Ave Lkl 33801) Park backside of Ch 6:20 AM 4:23 PM
2 Lake Manor Apartment Homes ( 929 Gilmore Ave) 6:25 AM 4:20 PM
3 Fresenius Kidney Care Lakeland ( 1550 Lakeland Hills Blvd) 6:35 AM 4:15 PM
4 Lakeland Regional Health (3525 Lakehills Blvd) Parking Lot 6:45 AM 3:55 PM
5 Plantation Square (5357 Socrum Loop Rd N) 6:50 AM 4:05 PM

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

LL-03 (Blue Whale)

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
LL-04 (Silver Fox)

LL-02 (Red Rooster)
Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos 

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Bus #
LL-01 (Black Bear)

2024 - 2025 Bus Routes

https://www.bing.com/maps?q=1775+interstate+dr+lakeland+fl+33805+to+855+providence+reserve+loop+33805&FORM=HDRSC7&cp=28.055429%7E-81.972871&lvl=14.2
https://www.bing.com/maps?q=1775+interstate+dr+lakeland+fl+33805+to+855+providence+reserve+loop+33805&FORM=HDRSC7&cp=28.036274%7E-81.986308&lvl=16.9&style=h
https://www.bing.com/maps?q=1775+interstate+dr+lakeland+fl+33805+to+855+providence+reserve+loop+33805&FORM=HDRSC7&cp=28.047227%7E-81.968532&lvl=13.4&style=h
https://www.bing.com/maps?q=1775+interstate+dr+lakeland+fl+33805+to+855+providence+reserve+loop+33805&FORM=HDRSC7&cp=28.033106%7E-81.958618&lvl=12.7&style=h
https://www.bing.com/maps?q=1775+interstate+dr+lakeland+fl+33805+to+855+providence+reserve+loop+33805&FORM=HDRSC7&cp=28.028936%7E-81.991933&lvl=12.4&style=h
https://www.bing.com/maps?q=1775+interstate+dr+lakeland+fl+33805+to+855+providence+reserve+loop+33805&FORM=HDRSC7&cp=28.023356%7E-82.009099&lvl=12.2&style=h
https://www.bing.com/maps?q=1775+interstate+dr+lakeland+fl+33805+to+855+providence+reserve+loop+33805&FORM=HDRSC7&cp=28.052407%7E-81.997828&lvl=13.5&style=h
https://www.bing.com/maps?q=1775+interstate+dr+lakeland+fl+33805+to+855+providence+reserve+loop+33805&FORM=HDRSC7&cp=28.05817%7E-81.984596&lvl=14.5&style=h
https://www.bing.com/maps?q=1775+interstate+dr+lakeland+fl+33805+to+855+providence+reserve+loop+33805&FORM=HDRSC7&cp=28.094427%7E-81.967218&lvl=13.0&style=h
https://www.bing.com/maps?q=1775+interstate+dr+lakeland+fl+33805+to+855+providence+reserve+loop+33805&FORM=HDRSC7&cp=28.098918%7E-81.977973&lvl=12.6&style=h
https://www.bing.com/maps?q=1775+interstate+dr+lakeland+fl+33805+to+855+providence+reserve+loop+33805&FORM=HDRSC7&cp=28.093821%7E-81.979534&lvl=13.1&style=h
https://www.bing.com/maps?q=1775+interstate+dr+lakeland+fl+33805+to+855+providence+reserve+loop+33805&FORM=HDRSC7&cp=28.084116%7E-81.979582&lvl=13.7&style=h
https://www.bing.com/maps?q=1775+interstate+dr+lakeland+fl+33805+to+855+providence+reserve+loop+33805&FORM=HDRSC7&cp=28.079224%7E-81.987369&lvl=14.2&style=h
https://www.bing.com/maps?q=1775+interstate+dr+lakeland+fl+33805+to+855+providence+reserve+loop+33805&FORM=HDRSC7&cp=28.083207%7E-81.992323&lvl=13.8&style=h
https://www.bing.com/maps?q=1775+interstate+dr+lakeland+fl+33805+to+855+providence+reserve+loop+33805&FORM=HDRSC7&cp=28.077433%7E-81.988056&lvl=14.4&style=h
https://www.bing.com/maps?q=1775+interstate+dr+lakeland+fl+33805+to+855+providence+reserve+loop+33805&FORM=HDRSC7&cp=28.056187%7E-81.942795&lvl=13.6&style=h
https://www.bing.com/maps?q=1775+interstate+dr+lakeland+fl+33805+to+855+providence+reserve+loop+33805&FORM=HDRSC7&cp=28.056169%7E-81.943114&lvl=13.6&style=h
https://www.bing.com/maps?q=1775+interstate+dr+lakeland+fl+33805+to+855+providence+reserve+loop+33805&FORM=HDRSC7&cp=28.04917%7E-81.943421&lvl=13.6&style=h
https://www.bing.com/maps?q=1775+interstate+dr+lakeland+fl+33805+to+855+providence+reserve+loop+33805&FORM=HDRSC7&cp=28.046948%7E-81.949261&lvl=13.4&style=h
https://www.bing.com/maps?q=1775+interstate+dr+lakeland+fl+33805+to+855+providence+reserve+loop+33805&FORM=HDRSC7&cp=28.049304%7E-81.955851&lvl=13.6&style=h
https://www.bing.com/maps?q=1775+interstate+dr+lakeland+fl+33805+to+855+providence+reserve+loop+33805&FORM=HDRSC7&cp=28.05921%7E-81.96659&lvl=14.7&style=h
https://www.bing.com/maps?q=1775+interstate+dr+lakeland+fl+33805+to+855+providence+reserve+loop+33805&FORM=HDRSC7&cp=28.059575%7E-81.965559&lvl=14.7&style=h
https://www.bing.com/maps?q=1775+interstate+dr+lakeland+fl+33805+to+855+providence+reserve+loop+33805&FORM=HDRSC7&cp=28.065231%7E-81.966632&lvl=15.1&style=h
https://www.bing.com/maps?q=1775+interstate+dr+lakeland+fl+33805+to+855+providence+reserve+loop+33805&FORM=HDRSC7&cp=28.083207%7E-81.968022&lvl=13.4&style=h
https://www.bing.com/maps?q=1775+interstate+dr+lakeland+fl+33805+to+855+providence+reserve+loop+33805&FORM=HDRSC7&cp=28.089462%7E-81.966742&lvl=13.3&style=h

	08.11.2024

